PRODUCT DETAILS

FE-PROSPECT-PARK9

w Prospect Park 9 Light Chandelier - Satin Nickel
1 with Chrome
W DETAILS
1 BRAND Feiss
[T] FAMILY Prospect Park
H SUITABLE LOCATION  Interior
- ] ) GUARANTEE General 2 Year Guarantee
(——
FINISH Satin Nickel With Chrome
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The Prospect Park takes a traditional profile and modernises it with updated design

elements to create a period uptown vibe. Sleek Satin Nickel arms are accented with

crisp Chrome components, and bands of Chrome feature at the top and bottom of

each cylindrical Opal Etched glass shade. Clear pressed crystal on each stem

elevates the tailored look with a bit of glamour.

Elstead

LIGHTING

822mm
917mm
917mm
997mm
3016mm
Mains Voltage
220-240v 50hz

60W
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Class |

Steel, Opal Glass

Compatible With Dimmable
Lamps

10.17 Kg

92.7 X 82.6 X 53.3cm

11.30 Kg
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