

FE-PROSPECT-PARK9 Prospect Park 9 Light Chandelier - Satin Nickel with Chrome

DETAILS	
BRAND	Feiss
FAMILY	Prospect Park
SUITABLE LOCATION	Interior
GUARANTEE	General 2 Year Guarantee
FINISH	Satin Nickel With Chrome
FITTING HEIGHT	822mm
DIAMETER	917mm
WIDTH	917mm
MINIMUM DROP	997mm
MAXIMUM DROP	3016mm
POWER SOURCE	Mains Voltage
VOLTAGE	220-240v 50hz
MAXIMUM WATTAGE	60W
NUMBER OF LAMPS	9
SOCKET	E27
INTEGRATED LED	No
CLASS	Class I
BUILD MATERIALS	Steel, Opal Glass
DIMMABLE FITTING	Compatible With Dimmable Lamps
PRODUCT WEIGHT	10.17 Kg
BOX DIMENSIONS	92.7 X 82.6 X 53.3cm
BOX WEIGHT	11.30 Kg

PRODUCT DETAILS

The Prospect Park takes a traditional profile and modernises it with updated design elements to create a period uptown vibe. Sleek Satin Nickel arms are accented with crisp Chrome components, and bands of Chrome feature at the top and bottom of each cylindrical Opal Etched glass shade. Clear pressed crystal on each stem elevates the tailored look with a bit of glamour.



Elstead Lighting

Elstead Lighting Elstead House Mill Lane Alton, GU34 2QJ, United Kingdom Phone +44 (0) 1420 82377

Email enquiries@elsteadlighting.com